
950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200
Nevada City, CA 95959-8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SR 18-0461

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: Public Works

On agenda: 6/12/2018

Title: Resolution approving Amendment 1 to the contract between the County of Nevada and Dokken
Engineering to provide design and environmental compliance support during construction of the
Shady Creek at Purdon Road Bridge Replacement Project (Res. 14-192), increasing the contract
amount by $21,775.34 for a total amount of $345,115.85, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of
Supervisors to execute the Amendment. (Dist. IV)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Bridges (9), Dept. of Public Works (Dept. of
Transportation) (Engineering) (5)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 18-216 Purdon Road Bridge Replacement Project, 2. Staff Memo - Purdon CON Amendment
v3, 3. Resolution - Purdon CON Amendment v3, 4. Amendment 1 - Dokken, 5. Dokken - Bid Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted.BOARD OF SUPERVISORS6/12/2018 1 Pass

Resolution approving Amendment 1 to the contract between the County of Nevada and Dokken
Engineering to provide design and environmental compliance support during construction of the Shady
Creek at Purdon Road Bridge Replacement Project (Res. 14-192), increasing the contract amount by
$21,775.34 for a total amount of $345,115.85, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to
execute the Amendment. (Dist. IV)

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

